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CAMPIONATO ITALIANO QUADCROSS/SIDECARCROSS 2019

Camp Italiano Quad Cross Rd 6

Junior_Trofeo Nord - Gara 1

Sorted by Position Laptimes
Lap Time of Day Lap Time of Day Lap Time of Day
7 01:54.195 12:33:41.534 5 01:58.843 12:30:12.122
Po. 1-# 61 TABONI M. - Suzuki
8 01:53.435 12:35:34.969 6 02:00.112 12:32:12.234
1 01:57.575 12:22:06.265
7 01:59.885 12:34:12.119
2 01:49.714 12:23:55.979 Po. 5 - #5 CICERI G. - Yamaha
8 02:02.128 12:36:14.247
3 01:51.453 12:25:47.432 1 02:00.710 12:22:09.400
4 01:52.992 12:27:40.424 2 01:50.513 12:23:59.913 Po. 9 - # 17 GALIZZI P. - Can-am
5 01:52.786 12:29:33.210 3 01:50.666 12:25:50.579 1 02:00.191 12:22:08.881
6 01:52.090 12:31:25.300 4 02:23.686 12:28:14.265 2 01:50.366 12:23:59.247
7 01:52.799 12:33:18.099 5 01:52.501 12:30:06.766 3 01:50.717 12:25:49.964
8 01:56.193 12:35:14.292 6 01:52.435 12:31:59.201 4 03:09.078 12:28:59.042
7 01:53.368 12:33:52.569 5 01:47.134 12:30:46.176
Po. 2 - # 777 RIGOLETTO C. -
8 01:56.166 12:35:48.735 6 01:50.575 12:32:36.751
1 01:59.755 12:22:08.445
7 01:51.164 12:34:27.915
2 01:50.296 12:23:58.741 Po. 6 - # 68 BARBETTA E. - KTM
8 01:51.150 12:36:19.065
3 01:50.596 12:25:49.337 1 02:03.322 12:22:12.012
4 01:59.628 12:27:48.965 2 01:56.084 12:24:08.096 Po. 10 - # 100 AGNELLI L. - Yamaha
5 01:51.269 12:29:40.234 3 01:57.886 12:26:05.982 1 02:05.186 12:22:17.542
6 01:52.572 12:31:32.806 4 01:58.410 12:28:04.392 2 02:01.971 12:24:19.513
7 01:51.709 12:33:24.515 5 01:56.947 12:30:01.339 3 02:00.814 12:26:20.327
8 01:51.392 12:35:15.907 6 01:57.221 12:31:58.560 4 02:01.585 12:28:21.912
7 02:00.951 12:33:59.511 5 02:02.993 12:30:24.905
Po. 3 - #999 NESI T. - KTM
8 02:08.230 12:36:07.741 6 02:05.044 12:32:29.949
1 01:49.426 12:22:01.592
7 02:06.541 12:34:36.490
2 01:51.022 12:23:52.614 Po. 7 - # 21 FIORAS. - Apex
8 02:06.766 12:36:43.256
3 01:53.396 12:25:46.010 1 02:05.594 12:22:18.660
4 01:55.554 12:27:41.564 2 01:56.621 12:24:15.281 Po. 11 - # 99 MONTI M. - Aeon
5 01:55.634 12:29:37.198 3 01:57.133 12:26:12.414 1 02:09.564 12:22:18.254
6 01:56.318 12:31:33.516 4 01:59.362 12:28:11.776 2 02:01.774 12:24:20.028
7 01:59.474 12:33:32.990 5 01:59.855 12:30:11.631 3 02:01.439 12:26:21.467
8 01:58.050 12:35:31.040 6 01:59.913 12:32:11.544 4 02:02.427 12:28:23.894
7 01:59.625 12:34:11.169 5 02:03.642 12:30:27.536
Po. 4 - # 22 VIERU G. - Yamaha
8 02:00.351 12:36:11.520 6 02:05.737 12:32:33.273
1 01:59.605 12:22:12.474
7 02:07.041 12:34:40.314
2 01:56.201 12:24:08.675 Po. 8 - # 33 READAELLI L. - Honda
8 02:07.343 12:36:47.657
3 01:58.035 12:26:06.710 1 02:07.109 12:22:19.822
4 01:53.772 12:28:00.482 2 02:00.969 12:24:20.791
5 01:53.455 12:29:53.937 3 01:55.838 12:26:16.629
6 01:53.402 12:31:47.339 4 01:56.650 12:28:13.279
Fastest lap: 01:47.134
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Sorted by Position Laptimes
Lap Time of Day Lap Time of Day Lap Time of Day
1 01:53.889 12:22:02.579
Po. 12 - # 18 FIORA R. - Kawasaki
2 01:50.664 12:23:53.243
1 02:08.979 12:22:22.257
3 01:53.127 12:25:46.370
2 02:01.970 12:24:24.227
4 01:52.781 12:27:39.151
3 02:00.676 12:26:24.903
4 02:04.514 12:28:29.417
5 02:08.357 12:30:37.774
6 02:05.422 12:32:43.196
7 02:05.529 12:34:48.725
8 02:01.399 12:36:50.124
Po. 13 - # 36 GROLA B. - Honda
1 02:12.801 12:22:21.491
2 02:02.053 12:24:23.544
3 02:00.341 12:26:23.885
4 02:04.852 12:28:28.737
5 02:07.604 12:30:36.341
6 02:13.769 12:32:50.110
7 02:06.862 12:34:56.972
8 02:10.513 12:37:07.485
Po. 14 - # 38 SABBADINI M. - Suzuki
1 02:03.030 12:22:11.720
2 02:00.389 12:24:12.109
3 01:59.251 12:26:11.360
4 01:59.668 12:28:11.028
5 01:59.734 12:30:10.762
6 02:00.214 12:32:10.976
7 01:59.614 12:34:10.590
Po. 15 - # 110 ANGELI M. - Yamaha
1 02:02.242 12:22:15.037
2 01:54.385 12:24:09.422
3 01:58.188 12:26:07.610
4 01:57.949 12:28:05.559
5 01:56.352 12:30:01.911

Po. 16 - # 82 GIARETTA F. - KTM

Fastest lap: 01:47.134
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